



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 06200520 May 20, 2020 11:00AM **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** Z6124
District: District 6 **Counties:** MONROE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 4466281E201 (*)
Contract Desc: Emergency Sign Repair and Replacement - Monroe County

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ACME BARRICADES LC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$3,757,800.00	100.00%
2	AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$3,880,535.00	103.27%
3	ARC ELECTRIC INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$5,829,440.00	155.13%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06200520 May 20, 2020 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** Z6124
District: District 6 **Counties:** MONROE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 4466281E201 (*)

Contract Descr: Emergency Sign Repair and Replacement - Monroe County

Electronic bids are requested an Emergency (Pre-Event) contract to provide Sign Repair and Replacement Operations in Monroe County within District Six. The contractor shall provide all equipment, supplies, and personnel necessary to complete the services described in Exhibit 'A' - Scope of Services. No quantities are guaranteed and there will be no unit cost adjustment for quantities required over or under the estimated quantities.

EXPERIENCE REQUIREMENT: Contractors must submit the Experience form in Single and Multi- Post Signs, Form (# 850-070-08) as an attachment to your electronic bid or your bid may be found Non-Responsive.

ORDER BID DOCUMENTS: To request Bid Documents please use the link below:

<https://fdotwp1.dot.state.fl.us/contractproposalprocessingonlineordering/>

SPECIAL NOTES:

- No Bid Bond required
- No Pre-bid Conference
- Work will begin contingent upon legislative budget approval and availability of funds
- Awarded Contractor(s) must execute documents within five (5) workdays, excluding weekends and state holidays.
- Awarded Contractor(s) must provide and keep in force throughout the term of the contract General Liability and Workman's Compensation Insurance. The State of Florida Department of Transportation shall be endorsed as additional insured with regards to general liability insurance.
- Upon execution of the contract, the contractor must supply the Department will a letter from a surety authorized to do business in the State of Florida, verifying the contractor is bondable in the State of Florida in an amount equal to or greater than the amount of the original contract. The performance bond will be required when work is authorized.

Submit your questions through Bid Question and Answer website and their respective answers will be also posted at this site. Please use the link below:

<https://fdotwp1.dot.state.fl.us/BidQuestionsAndAnswers/Proposal.aspx/SearchProposal>

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06200520 May 20, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: Z6124

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA								
0005 0630 2 11 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, OPEN TRENCH		10.000 LF	25.00000	250.00	20.00000	200.00	4.00000	40.00
0010 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		5.000 LF	100.00000	500.00	35.00000	175.00	10.00000	50.00
0015 0630 2 14 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, ABOVEGROUND		10.000 LF	35.00000	350.00	40.00000	400.00	15.00000	150.00
0020 0630 2 15 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, BRIDGE MOUNT		5.000 LF	45.00000	225.00	80.00000	400.00	180.00000	900.00
0025 0632 7 2 SIGNAL CABLE- REPAIR/REPLACE/OTHER, FURNISH & INSTALL		10.000 LF	25.00000	250.00	15.00000	150.00	10.00000	100.00
0030 0634 4142 SPAN WIRE ASSEMBLY, F&I, SINGLE POINT, DIAGONAL		1.000 PI	3,000.00000	3,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0035 0634 4152 SPAN WIRE ASSEMBLY, F&I, TWO POINT, DIAGONAL		1.000 PI	3,000.00000	3,000.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0040 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		1.000 EA	1,500.00000	1,500.00	1,600.00000	1,600.00	400.00000	400.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06200520 May 20, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: Z6124

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA								
0045 0635 2 12 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 24" X 36" COVER SIZE		1.000 EA	2,500.00000	2,500.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	800.00000	800.00
0050 0639 1111 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, OVERHEAD, METER FURNISHED BY POWER COMPANY		1.000 AS	6,000.00000	6,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00
0055 0639 1112 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, OVERHEAD METER PURCHASED BY CONTRACTOR FROM POWER COMPANY		1.000 AS	6,000.00000	6,000.00	5,500.00000	5,500.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
0060 0639 1113 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, OVERHEAD METER NOT REQUIRED		1.000 AS	3,000.00000	3,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
0065 0639 1121 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER FURNISHED BY POWER COMPANY		1.000 AS	6,000.00000	6,000.00	5,300.00000	5,300.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
0070 0639 1122 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER PURCHASED BY CONTRACTOR		1.000 AS	4,000.00000	4,000.00	5,800.00000	5,800.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00
0075 0639 1123 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER NOT REQUIRED		1.000 AS	4,000.00000	4,000.00	5,300.00000	5,300.00	800.00000	800.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06200520 May 20, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: Z6124

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA								
0080 0641 2 12 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, F&I, TYPE P-II SERVICE POLE		1.000 EA	3,500.00000	3,500.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	800.00000	800.00
0085 0641 2 15 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, F&I, TYPE P-V		1.000 EA	11,000.00000	11,000.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
0090 0670 4 1 INTERSECTION CONTROL BEACON CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY, FURNISH & INSTALL		1.000 AS	2,000.00000	2,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
0095 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		350.000 AS	700.00000	245,000.00	750.00000	262,500.00	500.00000	175,000.00
0100 0700 1 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		200.000 AS	2,600.00000	520,000.00	1,800.00000	360,000.00	800.00000	160,000.00
0105 0700 1 13 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		100.000 AS	3,400.00000	340,000.00	2,200.00000	220,000.00	1,500.00000	150,000.00
0110 0700 1 14 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31+ SF		50.000 AS	4,000.00000	200,000.00	2,350.00000	117,500.00	2,500.00000	125,000.00
0115 0700 1 21 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BARRIER MOUNT INDEX 11871/700-013 UP TO 12 SF		1.000 AS	2,500.00000	2,500.00	2,550.00000	2,550.00	300.00000	300.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06200520 May 20, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: Z6124

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA								
0120 0700 1 22 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BARRIER MOUNT INDEX 11871/700-013, 12-20 SF		1.000 AS	2,800.00000	2,800.00	2,550.00000	2,550.00	300.00000	300.00
0125 0700 1 31 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 AS	3,400.00000	17,000.00	2,100.00000	10,500.00	300.00000	1,500.00
0130 0700 1 32 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, 12-20 SF		1.000 AS	3,600.00000	3,600.00	500.00000	500.00	300.00000	300.00
0135 0700 1 80 SINGLE POST SIGN, REPAIR		1,300.000 AS	300.00000	390,000.00	500.00000	650,000.00	850.00000	1,105,000.00
0140 0700 1 87 SINGLE POST SIGN, REPAIR- REPLACE POST, USE EXISTING SIGN PANEL		50.000 AS	650.00000	32,500.00	3,900.00000	195,000.00	1,000.00000	50,000.00
0145 0700 2 11 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		3.000 AS	3,600.00000	10,800.00	4,000.00000	12,000.00	2,500.00000	7,500.00
0150 0700 2 12 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		6.000 AS	4,200.00000	25,200.00	5,100.00000	30,600.00	3,500.00000	21,000.00
0155 0700 2 13 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		6.000 AS	5,400.00000	32,400.00	5,850.00000	35,100.00	4,500.00000	27,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06200520 May 20, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: Z6124

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA								
0160 0700 2 14 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF	AS	6.000	6,200.00000	37,200.00	7,000.00000	42,000.00	6,500.00000	39,000.00
0165 0700 2 15 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF	AS	3.000	10,000.00000	30,000.00	7,500.00000	22,500.00	7,500.00000	22,500.00
0170 0700 2 16 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF	AS	3.000	13,000.00000	39,000.00	11,000.00000	33,000.00	10,000.00000	30,000.00
0175 0700 2 17 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 201-300 SF	AS	1.000	18,000.00000	18,000.00	19,000.00000	19,000.00	12,500.00000	12,500.00
0180 0700 2 18 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 301-400 SF	AS	1.000	21,000.00000	21,000.00	750.00000	750.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
0185 0700 2 50 MULTI- POST SIGN, GROUND MOUNT, RELOCATE	AS	1.000	9,500.00000	9,500.00	700.00000	700.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00
0190 0700 3101 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	EA	200.000	400.00000	80,000.00	700.00000	140,000.00	1,500.00000	300,000.00
0195 0700 3102 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF	EA	150.000	700.00000	105,000.00	800.00000	120,000.00	2,500.00000	375,000.00
0200 0700 3103 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF	EA	75.000	1,500.00000	112,500.00	850.00000	63,750.00	6,500.00000	487,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06200520 May 20, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: Z6124

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA								
0205 0700 3104 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF		25.000 EA	2,200.00000	55,000.00	900.00000	22,500.00	8,000.00000	200,000.00
0210 0700 3105 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF		20.000 EA	4,500.00000	90,000.00	2,900.00000	58,000.00	10,000.00000	200,000.00
0215 0700 3106 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF		10.000 EA	8,500.00000	85,000.00	5,600.00000	56,000.00	15,000.00000	150,000.00
0220 0700 3107 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 201-300 SF		10.000 EA	10,000.00000	100,000.00	7,700.00000	77,000.00	20,000.00000	200,000.00
0225 0700 3108 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 301-400 SF		10.000 EA	12,000.00000	120,000.00	9,800.00000	98,000.00	25,000.00000	250,000.00
0230 0700 3109 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 401-500 SF		10.000 EA	13,500.00000	135,000.00	15,000.00000	150,000.00	30,000.00000	300,000.00
0235 0700 3201 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	1,100.00000	5,500.00	800.00000	4,000.00	1,500.00000	7,500.00
0240 0700 3202 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 12-20 SF		5.000 EA	1,500.00000	7,500.00	1,000.00000	5,000.00	2,500.00000	12,500.00
0245 0700 3203 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 21-30 SF		1.000 EA	2,000.00000	2,000.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06200520 May 20, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: Z6124

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA								
0250 0700 3204 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 31-50 SF		1.000 EA	3,400.00000	3,400.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	7,000.00000	7,000.00
0255 0700 3205 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 51-100 SF		1.000 EA	5,000.00000	5,000.00	3,800.00000	3,800.00	8,500.00000	8,500.00
0260 0700 3206 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	7,200.00000	7,200.00	6,500.00000	6,500.00	12,500.00000	12,500.00
0265 0700 3207 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	10,500.00000	10,500.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0270 0700 3208 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 301-400 SF		1.000 EA	14,000.00000	14,000.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0275 0700 3209 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 401-500 SF		1.000 EA	15,000.00000	15,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
0280 0700 3210 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 501-600 SF		1.000 EA	16,000.00000	16,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00
0285 0700 3211 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 601 SF AND GREATER		1.000 EA	22,000.00000	22,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06200520 May 20, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: Z6124

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC		
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA									
0290 0700 3301 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL SINGLE POST BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, UP TO 12 SF		12.000 EA	800.00000	9,600.00	2,500.00000	30,000.00	1,500.00000	18,000.00	
0295 0700 3302 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL SINGLE POST BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, 12-20 SF		1.000 EA	1,500.00000	1,500.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	
0300 0700 3401 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, UP TO 12 SF		1.000 EA	300.00000	300.00	500.00000	500.00	500.00000	500.00	
0305 0700 3402 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 12-20 SF		1.000 EA	350.00000	350.00	520.00000	520.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	
0310 0700 3403 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 21-30 SF		1.000 EA	450.00000	450.00	540.00000	540.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	
0315 0700 3404 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 31-50 SF		1.000 EA	450.00000	450.00	700.00000	700.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	
0320 0700 3405 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 51-100 SF		1.000 EA	1,100.00000	1,100.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	
0325 0700 3406 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	1,100.00000	1,100.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06200520 May 20, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: Z6124

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA								
0330 0700 3407 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	2,200.00000	2,200.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00	22,000.00000	22,000.00
0335 0700 3408 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 301-400 SF		1.000 EA	3,200.00000	3,200.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00
0340 0700 4111 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, CANTILEVER, UP TO 20 FT		1.000 EA	65,000.00000	65,000.00	80,000.00000	80,000.00	55,000.00000	55,000.00
0345 0700 4112 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, CANTILEVER, 21- 30 FT		1.000 EA	75,000.00000	75,000.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00
0350 0700 4113 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, CANTILEVER, 31- 40 FT		1.000 EA	95,000.00000	95,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00
0355 0700 4114 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, CANTILEVER, 41- 50 FT		1.000 EA	110,000.00000	110,000.00	107,000.00000	107,000.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00
0360 0700 4121 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, SPAN, UP TO 20 FT		1.000 EA	115,000.00000	115,000.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00	120,000.00000	120,000.00
0365 0700 4122 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, SPAN, 21-30 FT		1.000 EA	115,000.00000	115,000.00	110,500.00000	110,500.00	135,000.00000	135,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06200520 May 20, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: Z6124

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC		
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA									
0370 0700 5 11 INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED SIGN, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		1.000 EA	5,000.00000	5,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00	3,500.00000	3,500.00	
0375 0700 5 21 INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED SIGN, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		6.000 EA	5,000.00000	30,000.00	5,200.00000	31,200.00	4,000.00000	24,000.00	
0380 0700 5 22 INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED SIGN, FURNISH & INSTALL, OVERHEAD MOUNT, 12-18 SF		4.000 EA	5,500.00000	22,000.00	5,000.00000	20,000.00	4,500.00000	18,000.00	
0385 0700 11121 ELECTRONIC DISPLAY SIGN, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT- AC POWERED, ELECTRONIC REGULATORY SIGN, UP TO 12 SF		1.000 AS	8,500.00000	8,500.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	
0390 0700 11321 ELECTRONIC DISPLAY SIGN, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT- AC POWERED, REGULATORY SIGN, UP TO 12 SF		1.000 AS	8,000.00000	8,000.00	16,000.00000	16,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	
0395 0700 12 11 SIGN BEACON, F&I GROUND MOUNT- AC POWERED, ONE BEACON		1.000 AS	3,000.00000	3,000.00	16,500.00000	16,500.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	
0400 0700 12 12 SIGN BEACON, F&I GROUND MOUNT- AC POWERED, TWO BEACONS		1.000 AS	3,400.00000	3,400.00	17,000.00000	17,000.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06200520 May 20, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: Z6124

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA								
0405 0700 12 21 SIGN BEACON, F&I GROUND MOUNT-SOLAR POWERED, ONE BEACON	AS	1.000	4,000.00000	4,000.00	18,500.00000	18,500.00	14,000.00000	14,000.00
0410 0700 12 22 SIGN BEACON, F&I GROUND MOUNT-SOLAR POWERED, TWO BEACONS	AS	1.000	4,500.00000	4,500.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0415 0700 12 31 SIGN BEACON, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, ONE BEACON	AS	1.000	7,500.00000	7,500.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00	14,000.00000	14,000.00
0420 0700 12 32 SIGN BEACON, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, TWO BEACONS	AS	1.000	8,500.00000	8,500.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0425 0700 12 60 SIGN BEACON, REMOVE BEACON-SIGN TO REMAIN	AS	1.000	100.00000	100.00	700.00000	700.00	500.00000	500.00
0430 0705 10 1 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 1	EA	25.000	250.00000	6,250.00	500.00000	12,500.00	1,000.00000	25,000.00
0435 0705 10 2 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 2	EA	5.000	175.00000	875.00	550.00000	2,750.00	1,000.00000	5,000.00
0440 0705 10 3 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 3	EA	10.000	225.00000	2,250.00	650.00000	6,500.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00
0445 0705 11 1 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE TUBULAR	EA	100.000	110.00000	11,000.00	375.00000	37,500.00	1,000.00000	100,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06200520 May 20, 2020

Call Order: 002

Contract: Z6124

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ACME BARRICADES LC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA								
0450 0705 11 3 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE HIGH VISIBILITY MEDIAN		20.000 EA	225.00000	4,500.00	400.00000	8,000.00	1,000.00000	20,000.00
0455 E700 46 32 REPAIR EXISTING SIGN (MULTI POST)		6.000 AS	1,500.00000	9,000.00	3,000.00000	18,000.00	25,000.00000	150,000.00
0001 Section Totals:				\$3,757,800.00		\$3,880,535.00		\$5,829,440.00
EMER. DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SI GN REPR(EA)								
Contract Grand Totals:				\$3,757,800.00		\$3,880,535.00		5,829,440.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06200520 May 20, 2020 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** Z6124

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.